
From: Village Concerns villageconcerns2016@gmail.com
Subject: Update 158 Inducement and reminder re Objections

Date: 12 December 2023 at 15:58
To: Village Concerns villageconcerns2016@gmail.com

Bcc: Penny Mackie mackie114@btinternet.com, Susan Nagen susannagen@gmail.com, Rose Marie Riley
rose_marie_riley@hotmail.com, John Ormowe 943012rr@googlemail.com, Julie Thompson chickensjt16@hotmail.com,
Roseleen Quilty Quiltykent@aol.com, Molly Tideman mdt3112@btinternet.com, Clive Pearl cpearl@btconnect.com,
Ian MacFarlane ian@sunrisemac.plus.com, John Proctor johnproctor411@gmail.com, Tony Trunks tony.trunks@gmail.com,
Marion Salmon marionasalmon@btinternet.com, Jane Street jane.streetrichards@gmail.com, Annie Oakley
zigadoone@btinternet.com, Neil Packham neil.packham@btinternet.com, Marco Rondelli rondelli.marco@gmail.com,
Angela Shrimpton angelashrimpton44@gmail.com, Candice McEntyre candice.mcentyre@hotmail.co.uk, Michael Morland
michael@michaelmorland.plus.com, Ann Pelling anniepelling@hotmail.com, James Oakley jamesoakley1@icloud.com,
Stuart and Frances Mills franstu@talktalk.net, Gareth Shrimpton garethshrimpton@outlook.com, Sue Taylor
suejane.t@btinternet.com, Tony Pope cllr.t.pope@easthoathlywithhalland.org.uk, Jack Taylor
JackTaylor@woodlandtrust.org.uk, Philip Reeder philipreeder54@gmail.com, Fran Sansom fransansom@hotmail.com,
Kathryn Richardson kathrynrichardsoneh@gmail.com, William Roberts wr110045@gmail.com, Abi Tutill abitutill@yahoo.com
, Jon Pepper jon.pepper738@btinternet.com, Richard Partridge rp173@btinternet.com, Charles Stringer
apple@theoldbarn.plus.com, Lesley McGrath lesley.mcgrath@sesharedservices.org.uk, William McAuliffe
willy.mcAuliffe@gmail.com, Gilly Skeates gillyskeates@btinternet.com, Kevin Owen h2owen.wanadoo@gmail.com,
Rosi Mummery rosimummery@gmail.com, Carole Ridout caroleridout@icloud.com, David Riley davidlarks@hotmail.co.uk,
Catharina Sikkel nini_sikkel@hotmail.com, Chris Pelling chris@nethoppa.com, Ruth O'Rourke ruth.orourke@gmail.com,
Chris Magness cllr.c.magness@easthoathlywithhalland.org.uk, Linda Partrick l.partrick@btinternet.com, Peter Meredith
Peterdesterre@aol.com, Joanna Newton joannanewton511@yahoo.co.uk, Chris Pellet ctpellet@yahoo.co.uk,
Jane & John Tarry tarry101@btinternet.com, Mrs Julie Meredith rockylight@aol.com, Catherine Spinks
cathy1000000@hotmail.co.uk, Michael and Pauline Tiplady Michael@mjtiplady.co.uk, June Stott june.stott@gmail.com

1. Attached is a Village Concerns document we have titled Parker Dann Inducement. We feel our
Supporters should be made aware of this situation. 

2. A gentle reminder that it is still possible to email in to Wealden Planning your objection
regarding the Circle of Oaks Planning Application. It is not possible anymore to do so via the
Planning Portal. Their email is:   planning@wealden.gov.uk

If you would like our PDF for guidance, please let us know. 

The objections are close to 200 strong and we are extremely pleased about this. Thank you for all
your help and support. It is very much appreciated. 

Thank you and sincerely,

the Village Concerns Steering Committee

You are in receipt of this email because you have previously requested to be part of the
Village Concerns email list. If you no longer wish to receive these emails, please let us
know.

Parker Dann
Inducement.pdf

mailto:planning@wealden.gov.uk
Jonathan WALKER




